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Pre-Bid Meeting     Date: 04/11/2024     Time: 10:00 AM    Location:  Virtual Meeting 

Project No.: 20230219 Contract Type:  MCC 7360 Plan 

Project Name: Stormwater Pump Stations and Control Structures Improvements 

Bid Due Date: 4/24/2024 Engineer’s Estimate of Base Cost: $513,860.00 

SBE-CONST Contract Measure: Other No measure      CWP Measure: N/A 

Capital Improvements Division Engineer:  Elva Rosa Reyes 

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address 

Elva Rosa Reyes DTPW 
SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. 
Miami, Fl. 33128 

Phone:305 375 1889 

Fax: 

Email: elva.reyes@miamidade.gov 

Katherine 
Fernandez DTPW 

SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. 
Miami, Fl. 33128 

Phone:305 375 2726 

Fax: 

Email: 

katherine.fernandez@miamidade.gov 

Francisco 
Gonzalez DTPW 

SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. 
Miami, Fl. 33128 

Phone: 305 375 4871 

Fax: 

Email: francisco.gonzalez@miamidade.gov 

George Sibilia DTPW 
SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. 
Miami, Fl. 33128 

Phone: 305 375 3244 

Fax: 

Email: george.sibilia@miamidade.gov 

Katherine Perez-
Borroto  Perez-Borroto Construction 

LLC dba TrueBuild Group 

Phone: 786.391.4372 

Fax: 

Email: katherine@truebuild.group 

Monica Hernandez CORELAND CONSTRUCTION 
Corp 

Phone: 305-233-1709  

Fax: 

Email: monica@corelandconstruction.com 
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Project Name: Stormwater Pump Stations and Control Structures Improvements 

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address 

Stephen Williams, Sr., 
PE KEITH 

Phone: 954 788 3400 

Fax: 

Email: swilliams@keithteam.com 

Thomas Donahue KEITH 

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email: tdonahue@keithteam.com 

Diego Salazar KEITH 

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email: dsalazar@keithteam.com 

Edgar Lugo Solares Electrical 
Services Inc 

Phone: 305-717.6184 

Fax: 

Email: elugo@solareselectrical.com 

Albertp S. Wrangler 
Construction 

Phone: 786 294 7808 

Fax: 

Email: rafa@wrangler-construction.com 


